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70 x CHOCOLATE TWIST 90G
Short Product Name:
FROZEN READY TO BAKE FINE BUTTER CHOCOLATE TWIST 90G

FROZEN READY TO BAKE FINE BUTTER CHOCOLATE TWIST 90G - BRIDOR LES MAXI GOURMANDES

Traded Unit GTIN: 03419280003910   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Bridor   Suppliers Product Code : 30308

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1263kJ

301kcal
13g 8.3g 17g 0.66g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1263kJ 301kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1263kJ 

301kCal

Carbohydrates 39g

of which sugars 17g

Fat 13g

of which saturates 8.3g

Fibre 2.7g

Protein 5.5g

Salt 0.66g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
water, <b>WHEAT</b> flour, chocolate chips 15.5% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, fat-reduced cocoa, emulsifier (<b> SOYA</b> lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), fine butter (<b> MILK</b>) 10%, custard

premix (sugar, modified starch, whey powder (<b>MILK</b>), Stabilisers (calcium acetate, tetrasodium diphosphate, disodium phosphate), skimmed MILK powder, carrot extract, turmeric extract, paprika

extract, natural flavouring), yeast, sugar, <b>EGGS</b>, salt, <b>WHEAT</b> gluten, flour treatment agents (alphaamylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic acid).

Supplier's Product Code : 30308

Product Added : 23 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 September 2024

erudus id : 3ea2fb6eafce491aa8566dec190c00a9

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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